Hazardous Area LED Lighting
Champ VMVL
LED lighting for hazardous areas
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
3,000 to 13,000 lumens
Ea
to
n'

R3B2* Type III optic (ceiling with conduit 135°
counterclockwise from top hat hinge)
Ordering information
Mounting
BLANK No mounting module 25A 25mm pendant 20C 20mm ceiling
J 1-½ ” stanchion, 25° angled 2B ¾” cone pendant 25C 25mm ceiling
P 1-½” stanchion, straight 3B 1” cone pendant 2TW ¾” wall
2A ¾” pendant 2HA ¾” flexible pendant 3TW 1” wall
3A 1” pendant 2C ¾” ceiling 20TW 20mm wall
20A 20mm pendant 3C 1” ceiling 25TW 25mm wall
Accessories (ordered separately)
Replacement driver kits
VMVL-3-5-7L-UNV1-DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-3, -5 and -7
VMVL-9-11L-UNV1-DRIVER KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-9 and -11
VMVL-96W-13L-UNV1-M2-DRIVER-REPL-KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for VMVL-13
VMVL-3L-5L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-3 and -5
VMVL-7L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-7
VMVL-9L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-9
VMVL-11L-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-11
VMVL-13-M2-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement driver kit for VMVL-13
VMVL-7L-S892-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-7
VMVL-9L-11L-S892-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-9 and 11
VMVL-13-UNV1-S892-M2-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-13
VMVL-7L-S892-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-7
VMVL-9L-S892-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-9
VMVL-11L-S892-UNV34-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-11
VMVL-13-UNV34-S892-M2-DRIVER-KIT UNV34 replacement redundant driver kit for VMVL-13
VMVL-AL-GL-UNV1-DRIVER-KIT UNV1 replacement driver kit for amber or green models
Photocells
D2S20
Photocell,
120V
D2S208 277
Photocell,
208-277V
Lens guard
PA3001 Wire guard
P3003 UPLT wire guard
S831
Accessories & options†
S812
Trunnion mount kit with pin
(available with ceiling
mount only)
S831 Safety cable
S890 Quick clip
S892* Redundant driver
SG1*** Enhanced ANSI compliant
surge rating
TB6** Six-pole terminal block
*Consult factory for lead time. Only available for
9L - 13L models.
**5700K and 6500K are available upon request;
consult factory.
***Not available for Amber or Green LED.
Mounting & hardware
VMVL S812 K1 Trunnion mount kit with pin*
VMVL S812 K1 DBR PVC coated trunnion mount kit with pin*
VMVL S831 K1 Safety cable
VMVL S890 K1 Quick Clip
*Available with ceiling mounted modules only.
†Ordered with fixture or available separately.
*Available for VMVL-7, 9, 11 and 13 only
**For NEC/CEC only.
***Not available on 11L, 13L and all UNV34
models.Color temperature
BLANK 5000K, 70 CRI (cool white)
N* 4000K, 70 CRI (neutral white)
W 3000K, 80 CRI (warm white)
Part number example: VMVL-3-W-2A-R1-G-UNV1-S831-S891
Light source/intensity
3 3,250 nominal lumens
5 5,537 nominal lumens